
Territory Account Managers

Jeff  Foreman
 Jeff.Foreman@bendix.com
 972.672.4688

Pat Boland
 Patrick.Boland@bendix.com
 816-550-0672

Brandon Hadley
 Brandon.Hadley@bendix.com
 417.209.2266

Patrick McKee
 Patrick.McKee@bendix.com
 210-860-8100

Director – West
Field Sales, Service & Training
Jim Barber
James.Barber@bendix.com
440.329.9459

Regional Manager
Rob Greer  
Robert.Greer@bendix.com
403.245.0068

Northwest Southwest

SafetyDirect®

Account Manager
Bill Patrolia 
William.Petrolia@bendix.com
801.475.4008

Regional Fleet 
Account Manager
Steve Tetrault 
Steve.Tetrault@bendix.com
360.852.8823

Regional Service Engineer
Mark Karlsen •
Mark.Karlsen@bendix.com
440.309.9793

Regional Service Engineer
Eric Stephens •
Eric.Stephens@bendix.com
440.329.9773

Regional Manager
Jeff  Foreman 
Jeff.Foreman@bendix.com
972.672.4688

SafetyDirect®

Account Manager
Andrew McKinnis
Andrew.McKinnis@bendix.com
479.283.4207

Regional Fleet 
Account Manager
Gilberto Corona
Gilberto.Corona@bendix.com
210.366.0427

Regional Service Engineer
Joe Lauritsen •
Joseph.Lauritsen@bendix.com
972.206.7658
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Territory Account Managers

Ed Bruser
 Edward.Bruser@bendix.com
 503.341.8111

Richard Litecky
Richard.Litecky@bendix.com

 651.982.0911
Chad Elder

 Chad.Elder@bendix.com
 503.282.2621

Kent Klausing
 Kent.Klausing@bendix.com
 651.280.0069

Ed Gresky
 Edward.Gresky@bendix.com
 440.623.5874
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WEST REGION  
Fleet, Aftermarket Sales, Service and Training
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